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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Bib#
1
210
90
176

28
174
40
152
92

213
118
166
149
89
79
85
162
155
46
187
221
66
142
99

87
86
103
53
129
51
76
54
43
21
31
45
139
34
198
169

2. Odzacki polumaraton - 21,1 km

Name

Stoli¢, Sasa
Dajevi¢, Milo
Radivojevic, Sinisa
Crnokrak, Dimitrije
Jovanovi¢, Nenad
Radic¢anin, Zoran
Milenkovi¢, Nebojsa
Kesic, Milos

Risar, Lazar
Markovic, Ivan
Mataruga, Novak
Knezevi¢, Predrag
Bzai, Moayedaddin
Damnjanovi¢, Jovan
Jovanovic, Marko
Nikoli¢, Dragan
Blazevi¢, Davor
Despotovi¢, Dejan
Pozoniji, Mihalj
Majstorovic, Boris
Mladenovi¢, Nemanja
Brusnjai, Laslo
Markovic, Dejan
Jakeljic, Dejan
Demi¢, Filip

Dulic, Damir

Maksimovi¢,
Aleksandar

Nago, Boris
Zvekanov, llija
ApbyTuHa, [ejaH
Molnar, Miroslav
Kukolj, Vladimir
Mitic, Aleksandar
Stevanovi¢, Radovan
Deli¢, Milan
Stambolija, Milos
Halilovic, Mirzet
Spremo, AljoSa
Grujic, Dragan
Ikotin, Gabor
Bajic, Dejan
Suranji, Emil

Maravic, Nikola

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

Time
1:14:58.69
1:15:24.95
1:15:27.44
1:19:15.45
1:20:31.20
1:22:17.71
1:22:34.96
1:25:30.46
1:26:29.46
1:27:41.72
1:29:26.72
1:29:29.22
1:31:32.72
1:33:01.97
1:33:09.98
1:33:14.19
1:33:59.99
1:34:01.49
1:34:13.23
1:34:32.33
1:34:33.23
1:35:00.49
1:35:07.74
1:35:44.49
1:35:50.23
1:36:23.99
1:36:55.71

1:36:57.98
1:37:00.23
1:37:36.49
1:37:49.50
1:38:10.99
1:40:48.74
1:41:05.30
1:41:27.76
1:41:30.75
1:41:39.25
1:42:28.75
1:42:42.99
1:42:43.51
1:42:46.10
1:43:02.76
1:43:29.80

Grade

Men
Athlete Type
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Hometown
Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Gusevac, SRB
Prigrevica, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Kikinda, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Sombor, SRB

Topola, SRB
Lacarak, SRB
Indija, SRB
Beograd, LBY
Beograd, SRB
Batocina, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Bakovo, HRV
Kula, SRB
Feketic, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Grocka, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Batocina, SRB
Gradiska, BIH
Mokrin, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Beograd, SRB

Belisce, HRV
Sombor, SRB
JlosHuua, SRB
Zrenjanin, SRB
Indija, SRB
Opovo, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Zrenjanin, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Tuzla, BIH
Novi Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Temerin, SRB
Odzaci, SRB
Temerin, SRB
Beograd, SRB

Printed: 9/25/2016 2:12:31 PM

Pace
3:33/K
3:34/K
3:35/K
3:45/K
3:49/K
3:54/K
3:55/K
4:03/K
4:06/K
4:09/K
4:14/K
4:14/K
4:20/K
4:25/K
4:25/K
4:25/K
4:27/K
4:27/K
4:28/K
4:29/K
4:29/K
4:30/K
4:30/K
4:32/K
4:33/K
4:34/K
4:36/K

4:36/K
4:36/K
4:38/K
4:38/K
4:39/K
4:47/K
4:47/K
4:48/K
4:49/K
4:49/K
4:51/K
4:52/K
4:52/K
4:52/K
4:53/K
4:54/K

Speed
16.9kph
16.8kph
16.8kph
16.0kph
15.7kph
15.4kph
15.3kph
14.8kph
14.6kph
14.4kph
14.2kph
14.1kph
13.8kph
13.6kph
13.6kph
13.6kph
13.5kph
13.5kph
13.4kph
13.4kph
13.4kph
13.3kph
13.3kph
13.2kph
13.2kph
13.1kph
13.1kph

13.1kph
13.1kph
13.0kph
12.9kph
12.9kph
12.6kph
12.5kph
12.5kph
12.5kph
12.5kph
12.4kph
12.3kph
12.3kph
12.3kph
12.3kph
12.2kph

Overall Place

1
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Age
35

33
32
34
29
39
47
43
22
35
53
42
20
32
30
a4
32
40
46
39
28
31
34
23
22
35
47

44
45
42
38
28
48
39
34
20
a7
33
40
22
29
25
24

Athlete ID
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44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
590.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

154
123
183
170
69

164
193
196
111

185
212
153
52
100
73
20
179
101
48
136
116
114
133
55
15
11
214
106
140
124
91
131
4
209
160
62
29
84
94
168
14
61
178
16

Odzacki polumaraton - 21,1 km

Vasiljevi¢, Bojan
Krstaji¢, Dragutin
Kuburovic, Dejan
Koncarevic, Nikola
Cvijanovic, Milan
Atanaskovski, Goran
Imamovic, Evel
Milovanovic¢, Ivan
Popovi¢, Aleksandar
Vendlener, Goran
Bako¢, Marko
Jankovic, Zoran
Topli¢anin, Radomir
Batanjski, Damir
Samac, Bojan
Zaric, Jovica

Trklja, Ljubo

Djuric, Branimir
Bereniji, Ljubisa

lli¢, Dragomir
Francia, Daniel
Cvetkovic, Marko
Raji¢, Aleksandar
Braunovié, Zarko
Dimitrijevic, Nikola
MaloSevac, Dragan
Tasi¢, lvica

Bulog, Nikola
Naumov, Aleksandar
Mitic, Luka

Veki¢, Nenad

Ei¢, Aleksandar
Rakocevic, Nikola
Sarkezi, Arpad
Markovi¢, Milan
Baji¢, Igor

Cucic, Jovica
Vojinovic, Milos
Jandric, Aleksandar
Orlovi¢, Nenad
Radakovi¢, Milo$
Grabovica, Slavisa
Uzelac, Aleksandar
Dozi¢, Stefan

DeliSimunovi¢, Marijan

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

1:43:30.75
1:43:35.75
1:43:42.76
1:43:46.75
1:43:51.26
1:44:36.03
1:44:44.50
1:44:47.00
1:44:56.25
1:44:56.27
1:45:05.25
1:45:15.03
1:45:49.51
1:45:57.76
1:46:11.75
1:46:13.52
1:47:02.27
1:47:11.52
1:47:30.20
1:47:39.27
1:47:44.16
1:47:48.23
1:48:22.76
1:48:29.27
1:49:02.26
1:49:18.27
1:49:36.77
1:49:36.78
1:49:52.52
1:50:35.77
1:51:13.52
1:51:49.52
1:52:21.77
1:52:54.33
1:53:02.77
1:53:03.36
1:53:25.30
1:54:06.52
1:54:08.23
1:54:28.54
1:54:31.33
1:54:31.28
1:54:51.50
1:54:52.33
1:54:54.28

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Kragujevac, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Odzaci, SRB

Novi Beograd, SRB

Kraljevo, SRB
Tuzla, BIH
Novi Sad, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Kula, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Zrenjanin, SRB
Kula, SRB
Zemun, SRB
Bile¢a, BIH
Batajnica, SRB
Subotica, SRB
Obrenovac, SRB
Temerin, SRB
Zemun, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Obrenovac, SRB
Zagreb, HRV
Bujkovac, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Vrbas, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Zrenjanin, SRB
Topola, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Ruma, SRB
Vrbas, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Obrovac, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Beograd, SRB

Nova Pazova, SRB

Beograd, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Pakrac, HRV

Printed: 9/25/2016 2:12:31 PM

4:54/K
4:55/K
4:55/K
4:55/K
4:55/K
4:57/K
4:58/K
4:58/K
4:58/K
4:58/K
4:59/K
4:59/K
5:01/K
5:01/K
5:02/K
5:02/K
5:04/K
5:05/K
5:06/K
5:06/K
5:06/K
5:07/K
5:08/K
5:08/K
5:10/K
5:11/K
5:12/K
5:12/K
5:12/K
5:14/K
5:16/K
5:18/K
5:19/K
5:21/K
5:21/K
5:21/K
5:23/K
5:24/K
5:25/K
5:25/K
5:26/K
5:26/K
5:27/K
5:27/K
5:27/K

12.2kph
12.2kph
12.2kph
12.2kph
12.2kph
12.1kph
12.1kph
12.1kph
12.1kph
12.1kph
12.0kph
12.0kph
12.0kph
11.9kph
11.9kph
11.9kph
11.8kph
11.8kph
11.8kph
11.8kph
11.8kph
11.7kph
11.7kph
11.7kph
11.6kph
11.6kph
11.6kph
11.6kph
11.5kph
11.4kph
11.4kph
11.3kph
11.3kph
11.2kph
11.2kph
11.2kph
11.2kph
11.1kph
11.1kph
11.1kph
11.1kph
11.1kph
11.0kph
11.0kph
11.0kph

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
1
78
79
80
81
82
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

36
a7
27
17
26
32
39
40
18
33
35
60
50
39
23
31
42
48
16
34
32
27
53
45
35
48
22
26
a7
18
a7
25
26
68
44
28
51
27
29
46
22
33
34
23
44
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89.

90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.

102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.

122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.

81

78
199
17
156
65
137
175
203
167
121
128
67

64
18
70
93
197
13
158
159
182
68
211
63
206
80
171
a4
95
161
147
37

144
19

120
135
113
97

138
101
35

157
204

2. Odzacki polumaraton - 21,1 km

Milisavljevic, Dejan

Nikoli¢, Zoran
Jerkovi¢, Bosko
Koki¢, Davor
Kovacic, Milan
Bajic, Veljko
Marinkovi¢, Zoran
Duvnjak, Milan
Seguljev, Bojan
Balogh, Norbert
Mijailovic, Aleksandar
Kosti¢, Vladimir

Jovanovic, Borislav

Dobrila, Damjan
Brocilovi¢, Dejan
Petkovi¢, Slobodan
Glisovic, Aleksa
Strbi¢, Nenad
Breka, Filip

Surla, Srdjan
Tasi¢, Miroslav
Doli¢, Zarko
Sobot, Nedeljko
Tadic, Anton
Graovac, Zeljko
Prascevi¢, Bogdan
Vasiljevi¢, Predrag
Jovovié, Miodrag
Markovic, Dragan
Snur, Krunoslav
Kovac, Ivan
Detkovi¢, Andrej

Stojanovic,
Aleksandar

Horvacki, Dalibor
Veselinovic, Dario
Maricic, Milan
Brki¢, Nebojsa
Milosavljevic, Ivan
Krneta, Aleksandar
Brni¢, Damir
Mirkovic, Zoran
Lukovic, Obrad
Beronja, Milos

Knezevi¢, Marinko

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

1:55:25.26

1:55:35.54
1:56:02.60
1:56:54.40
1:56:54.29
1:57:07.33
1:57:10.79
1:57:13.54
1:57:36.53
1:57:45.53
1:57:50.79
1:58:19.29
1:58:30.43

1:58:53.78
1:58:58.43
1:59:12.53
1:59:14.33
1:59:16.46
1:59:20.40
1:59:20.40
1:59:23.36
1:59:23.78
1:59:34.30
1:59:35.29
1:59:36.29
1:59:56.46
2:00:22.50
2:00:30.80
2:00:50.53
2:01:03.54
2:02:26.30
2:04:09.54
2:04:14.80

2:04:15.80
2:05:18.81
2:05:24.55
2:06:32.50
2:06:49.55
2:06:51.81
2:07:35.76
2:07:56.80
2:08:01.56
2:08:03.66
2:08:38.81

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Kosovska Mitrovica,
SRB

Backi Monostor, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Brod, BIH
Sombor, SRB
Lajkovac, SRB
Mladenovac, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Temerin, SRB
Oplenac Topola, SRB
Zemun, SRB

Macvanska Mitrovica,
SRB

Beograd, SRB
Brod, BIH
Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Belgrade, SRB
Odzaci, SRB
Odzaci, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Nova Pazova, SRB
Tuzla, BIH
Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Loznica, SRB
Vrbas, SRB
Zrenjanin, SRB
Kutina, HRV
Pancevo, SRB
Odzaci, SRB

Sremska Kamenica,
SRB

Subotica, SRB
Brod, BIH
Beograd, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Ratkovo, SRB
Pancevo, SRB

Printed: 9/25/2016 2:12:31 PM

5:28/K

5:29/K
5:30/K
5:32/K
5:32/K
5:33/K
5:33/K
5:33/K
5:34/K
5:35/K
5:35/K
5:36/K
5:37/K

5:38/K
5:38/K
5:39/K
5:39/K
5:39/K
5:39/K
5:39/K
5:39/K
5:39/K
5:40/K
5:40/K
5:40/K
5:41/K
5:42/K
5:43/K
5:44/K
5:44/K
5:48/K
5:53/K
5:53/K

5:53/K
5:56/K
5:57/K
6:00/K
6:01/K
6:01/K
6:03/K
6:04/K
6:04/K
6:04/K
6:06/K

11.0kph

11.0kph
10.9kph
10.8kph
10.8kph
10.8kph
10.8kph
10.8kph
10.8kph
10.8kph
10.7kph
10.7kph
10.7kph

10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.5kph
10.5kph
10.5kph
10.5kph
10.3kph
10.2kph
10.2kph

10.2kph
10.1kph
10.1kph
10.0kph
10.0kph
10.0kph
9.9kph
9.9kph
9.9kph
9.9kph
9.8kph

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
119
120
121
122
124
126
127
128
129
130
133
135

136
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
149

29

38
61
31
28
30
50
39
35
22
47
38
24

30
32
44
32
36
21
17
26
34
40
25
51
31
42
64
43
57
33
28
35

37
26
47
40
34
32
46
50
30
24
60
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133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.

Place
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11.
12.
13.

102
119
186
104
219
59
38
215
127
190
189
83
188
141
165
30
49
36
216
180
22
150
125
107
27
25

105
60

Bib#
130

194
208
39
177
108
33
56

143
112
42

2.

Odzacki polumaraton - 21,1 km

Popovic, Miroslav
Mijajlovi¢, Uros
Stanici¢, Filip
Stojicevi¢, Boban
Vasic, Jug

Radak, Perica
hypawkosuh, Mapko
Francuski, Mirko
Letovic, Dalibor
Tasi¢, Strahinja
Bozicevi¢, Stefan
Jlonuap, bpaHucnas
Nikoli¢, Milan
Tomuuh, AnekcaHgap
Studen, Milan
Bulai¢, Vladimir
Novakovi¢, Sasa
Marinkovic, Marko
Matuscak, Damir
Markovic, Ivica
Raki¢, Marko

Diki¢, Aleksandar
Plavsi¢, Slavko
Radovic, Zeljko
Mingi¢, Vladimir
Milenkovié, Zeljko
Mini¢, Nikola

Mili¢, Dragan Cela

Kantar, Miroslav

Name

Trklja, Nora

Burkanovic,
Aleksandra

Seri¢, Gizela
Spehar, Dragana
Pavicevi¢, Milica
Beri¢, Marija

Maric, Bojana
Stosi¢, Burdina
Barbulovi¢, Dragana
Odobasi¢, Tijana
Sretkovi¢, Vanja
Braunovi¢, Svetlana

Butorac, Dejana

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

2:08:49.56
2:09:13.60
2:09:13.31
2:10:20.60
2:10:48.63
2:10:58.56
2:11:26.31
2:12:32.81
2:13:08.73
2:13:37.73
2:13:37.32
2:15:02.57
2:15:06.70
2:15:48.58
2:16:29.79
2:17:40.90
2:18:08.84
2:18:38.34
2:23:24.85
2:25:40.10
2:28:17.86
2:28:52.36
2:29:48.62
2:31:22.12
2:32:41.37
2:34:19.13
2:37:39.13
2:37:39.88
2:37:39.88

Time
1:27:38.97
1:33:32.24

1:45:24.75
1:53:03.28
1:55:54.79
1:56:50.53
1:57:10.28
1:57:44.75
1:59:23.28
1:59:36.31
2:00:17.79
2:04:04.80
2:04:09.29

Grade

Run Beograd, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run PoZarevac, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Beorpan, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Beorpag, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Oyaumn, SRB
Run Odzaci, SRB
Run Backa Palanka, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Ba¢, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Bijeljina, BIH
Run OdZzaci, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Zemun, SRB
Run OdZaci, SRB
Run Donji Tavankut, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run PoZarevac, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Women

Athlete Type Hometown
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Ruma, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Novi Sad, SRB
Run Sombor, SRB
Run OdZaci, SRB
Run Novi Beograd, SRB
Run Sombor, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Beograd, SRB
Run Sombor, SRB

Printed: 9/25/2016 2:12:31 PM

6:06/K
6:07/K
6:07/K
6:11/K
6:12/K
6:12/K
6:14/K
6:17/K
6:19/K
6:20/K
6:20/K
6:24/K
6:24/K
6:26/K
6:28/K
6:31/K
6:33/K
6:34/K
6:48/K
6:54/K
7:02/K
7:03/K
7:06/K
7:10/K
7:14/K
7:19/K
7:28/K
7:28/K
7:28/K

Pace
4:09/K
4:26/K

5:00/K
5:21/K
5:30/K
5:32/K
5:33/K
5:35/K
5:39/K
5:40/K
5:42/K
5:53/K
5:53/K

9.8kph
9.8kph
9.8kph
9.7kph
9.7kph
9.7kph
9.6kph
9.6kph
9.5kph
9.5kph
9.5kph
9.4kph
9.4kph
9.3kph
9.3kph
9.2kph
9.2kph
9.1kph
8.8kph
8.7kph
8.5kph
8.5kph
8.5kph
8.4kph
8.3kph
8.2kph
8.0kph
8.0kph
8.0kph

Speed
14.4kph
13.5kph

12.0kph
11.2kph
10.9kph
10.8kph
10.8kph
10.8kph
10.6kph
10.6kph
10.5kph
10.2kph
10.2kph

150
151
152
154
156
158
159
161
162
163
164
166
167
168
169
171
172
173
176
179
180
181
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Overall Place
10
18

58
83
95
97
101
105
118
123
125
131
132

40
25
24
a4
34
a4
29
29
32
26
23
25
38
21
49
a1
31
28
37
48
22
38
37
a4
27
53
33
54
52

Age
27

32

29
45
24
38
32
22
46
27
33
46
22

Athlete ID

Page: 4 of 5



14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

12
220
50
201
115
217
26
205

184
181
222
192
74

71

126

2. Odzacki polumaraton - 21,1 km

Halas, Edvard
Ciric, Ana

Stosi¢, Nikolina
Conkié, Biljana
Zivanovi¢, Katarina
Krizik, Marija
Spasic, Sanja

Krstulovi¢-Relija,
Marijana

Golubici¢, Danica
Milojicic, Ana
Racic, Jovanka
Milovanovic, Maja
Ugarkovic, Sofija
Petojevic, Ana

Plavsi¢, Maja

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

2:04:10.31
2:05:18.81
2:08:03.56
2:08:14.31
2:09:28.56
2:10:48.30
2:10:54.56
2:12:00.57

2:14:44.82
2:16:49.84
2:21:30.59
2:23:16.34
2:23:44.35
2:23:44.61
2:29:47.87

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Sombor, SRB
Odzaci, SRB
OdZzaci, SRB
Novi Sad, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Beograd, SRB
Odzaci, SRB
Split, HRV

Beograd, SRB
Beograf, SRB
Sombor, SRB
Zemun, SRB

Obrenovac, SRB
Obrenovac, SRB

Beograd, SRB

Printed: 9/25/2016 2:12:31 PM

5:53/K
5:56/K
6:04/K
6:05/K
6:08/K
6:12/K
6:12/K
6:15/K

6:23/K
6:29/K
6:42/K
6:47/K
6:49/K
6:49/K
7:06/K

10.2kph
10.1kph
9.9kph
9.9kph
9.8kph
9.7kph
9.7kph
9.6kph

9.4kph
9.3kph
8.9kph
8.8kph
8.8kph
8.8kph
8.5kph

134
137
147
148
153
155
157
160

165
170
174
175
177
178
182

36
23
20
40
26
31
33
33

27
32
36
24
26
30
36
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